Trade Name
EZ TRIP

LIBERTY WATER LLC

TRAVELING LIGHT
APPLIANCE REPAIR
SERVICE LLC

AP CAR DETAILING

THE LIQUOR
WAREHOUSE

SAVE OUR NEXT
GENERATION INC
DIAMOND CS
TRANSPORT

MAGIC MATTRESS &
HOME FURNITURE
TRAVELODGE HOTEL

NEXT LEVEL

RENOVATED RENTALS

LLC
TRENDS 4U2NV L.L.C.

J LEE PERSONALIZTION

LLC

HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

BL Address
908 OLMESTEAD DR

301 S MAIN ST
2709 JAVACT

1013 AIRPORT RD
823 ELMA G MILES PKWY

841 SAGEWOOD DR
610 OAK ST
1067 W OGLETHORPE HWY

738 E OGLETHORPE HWY
205 LONSDALE LN

721 LEERD
192 GRANDVIEW DR

Monthly Business License Listing

City
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

State
GA

GA
GA

GA
GA

GA
GA
GA

GA
GA

GA
GA

February
Zip Code Phone
31313 912-368-4753

31313
31313

31313
31313

31313

31313

31313

31313
31313

31313
31313

912-321-7188

912-271-9900
912-223-4093

912-271-9858
912-318-4562
912-465-7378

912-368-4196
912-492-1295

808-282-5859
980-355-1915

Nature of Business

447110 BEER AND WINE -
PACKAGE ONLY-VALID ONLY
WITH STATE ALCOHOL
LICENSE

453998 WATER SALES

811412 APPLIANCE REPAIRS

811192 CAR WASH

445310 BEER WINE AND
LIQUOR -PACKAGE ONLY-
VALID ONLY WITH STATE
ALCOHOL LICENSE
813990 NONPROFIT
ORGANIZATION

485999 TRANSPORTING
DISPATCH

442110 FURNITURE &
MATTRESS STORE
721110 HOTEL/MOTEL

531311 RENTAL PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

454110 ONLINE WEBSITE

454110 WEB RETAILERS OF
HANDMADE CRAFTS
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