



Monthly Business License Listing

February

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
EZ TRIP	908 OLMESTEAD DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-368-4753	447110 BEER AND WINE - PACKAGE ONLY-VALID ONLY WITH STATE ALCOHOL LICENSE
LIBERTY WATER LLC	301 S MAIN ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313		453998 WATER SALES
TRAVELING LIGHT APPLIANCE REPAIR SERVICE LLC	2709 JAVA CT	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-321-7188	811412 APPLIANCE REPAIRS
AP CAR DETAILING	1013 AIRPORT RD	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-271-9900	811192 CAR WASH
THE LIQUOR WAREHOUSE	823 ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-223-4093	445310 BEER WINE AND LIQUOR -PACKAGE ONLY-VALID ONLY WITH STATE ALCOHOL LICENSE
SAVE OUR NEXT GENERATION INC	841 SAGEWOOD DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-271-9858	813990 NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION
DIAMOND CS TRANSPORT	610 OAK ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-318-4562	485999 TRANSPORTING DISPATCH
MAGIC MATTRESS & HOME FURNITURE	1067 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-465-7378	442110 FURNITURE & MATTRESS STORE
TRAVELODGE HOTEL	738 E OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-368-4196	721110 HOTEL/MOTEL
NEXT LEVEL RENOVATED RENTALS LLC	205 LONSDALE LN	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-492-1295	531311 RENTAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
TRENDS 4U2NV L.L.C.	721 LEE RD	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	808-282-5859	454110 ONLINE WEBSITE
J LEE PERSONALIZATION LLC	192 GRANDVIEW DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	980-355-1915	454110 WEB RETAILERS OF HANDMADE CRAFTS